

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

P30petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5716-5717/2009
(From the judgment and order dated 06/05/2009 in CRLMA No.479/2004 and
CRLMC No.127/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI)

SOM CHAI SRI CHAWLA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE(GOVT.OF NCT OF DELHI)

Respondent(s)

(With application for intervention and stay)
[FOR FINAL DISPOSAL]

Date: 23/08/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Yashobant Dass, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Baweja, Adv.
Mr. Raghvendra Pratap, Adv.
Ms. Suresh Kumari, Adv.

For Applicant (s) Mr. S.G. Hasnain, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Varinder K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Pawan Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.P. Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. Satya Siddiqui, Adv.
Mr. Chetan Chawla, Adv.
Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on a non-miscellaneous day in the week commencing 16th
September, 2013.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

|| [SHARDA KAPOOR]
|| COURT MASTER